

Reservedeler Gardener WYZ18-WD65-A Gressklipper		
Pos.tegn.	Bestillingsnr.	Navn
7	115548	Engine
8	115552	Flat Washer 6mm
12	115432	Phillips Hd Screw M6*40
14	115434	Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M6x55
15	115400	Cable Clamp
16	115401	Nylon Insert Lock Nut M6
17	115412	Ball Nut M6
18	115527	Throttle Control Assembly
19	115533	Cable Unit
24	115473	Knob Nut M8
28	115402	Nylon Insert Lock Nut M8
34	115452	Torsion Spring Seat, RH
35	115451	Torsion Spring, Right
36	115472	Rod, Rear Cover
37	115421	Square Neck Bolt M8x16
38	115497	Right Bracket
39	115508	Rear Cover
40	115453	Torsion Spring, Left
41	115454	Torsion Spring Seat, LH
42	115498	Left Bracket
43	115398	Hair Pin
49	115418	Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M6x16
50	115485	Height Adjustment Rack
52	115546	Mower Deck
53	115404	Pin2*20
54	115468	Rod, Rear Guard
55	115475	Rear Guard
57	115428	Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M8x35
66	115446	Handle Grip
67	115505	Brake Control Lever
68	115513	Upper Handle
69	115521	Lower Handle
70	115426	Bolt, Handle
71	115427	Square Neck Bolt M8x40
72	115528	Hub Cup
73	115423	Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M8x16
74	115528	Front Wheel 7"*2"
75	115438	Nylon Bearing
76	115517	Rear Axle Assembly
77	115478	Height Adjustment Rack
78	115405	Bushing
79	115514	Front Axle Assembly
80	115465	Torsion Spring
81	115480	Haul Shank Seam
82	115407	Flat Washer 12 mm
83	115406	Wave Spring Washer12

Pos.tegn.	Bestillingsnr.	Navn
89	115457	Bushing
90	115541	Blade Adpator Pulley
91	115532	Blade
92	115444	Blade Washer
93	115439	Bolt
103	115524	Bag Frame
104	115534	Fabric Bag
121	115499	Drive Clutch Lever
122	115445	Bracket
123	115503	V-Belt Z750
124	115489	Belt Wheel Cover, Right
125	115490	Belt Wheel Cover, Left
126	115429	Rubber Ring
127	115420	Wing Nuts
128	115461	Dam board
131	115471	Hub Cup
132	115442	Wheel Bearing 1/2 "
133	115537	Rear Wheel 8"*2.2"
134	115443	Cover
135	115414	E-Clip 9mm
136	115500	Pinion Gear, Right
137	115408	E-Clip 19mm
138	115501	Pinion Gear, Left
139	115523	Bearing Housing
140	115481	Bearing 8806
141	115462	Bronze Bushing
142	115415	Roll Pin
143	115409	Spring Pin 5x16
144	115543	Transmission
145	115411	Nut M6
146	115433	Phillips Hd Screw M6*45

